
 

Newman Primary School 

Term 2 Parent Planner 2024 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

1 

15 April  

 

16 April 
 

           
 

17 April 

Kindy Group 1 
 

18 April 

 

19 April 
 
 

20/21 

2 

 

22 April 
 

      
  
 

23 April 
 

 

24 April 
 

Kindy Group 2 
ANZAC ASSEMBLY 

9:20am 
 

25 April 
 

ANZAC DAY 
 

26 April 
NPS Swimming  

Carnival 

27/28 
  
 

3          

29 April 

0-3 ELP 

 

30 April 

0-3 Early Learning Program 

 
 

1 May 

Kindy Group 1 
 
 

 
 

2 May 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 May 
 

Camp Payment 
Due 
 

 

4/5 

4          

6 May 
0-3 ELP 

          
 
 

7 May 

0-3 Early Learning Program 

P&C Mother’s Day Stall 
          
 

8 May 

Kindy Group 2 
 

ASSEMBLY 

9 May 
 

P&C Mother’s Day Stall 
 

 

10 May 
Newsletter 

 
Interschool 
Swimming Carnival 

 

11/12 
 

Mother’s 
Day 

 13 May 14 May 15 May 16 May 17 May 18/19 

5 

 

 0-3 ELP 

 

Book Fair 

0-3 Early Learning Program 

 

Kindy Group 1 
 
 

   

    

 

6 

 

20 May 

0-3 ELP 

P&C Day 
Incursion Little Red in the 

Hood 
 

21 May 22 May 23 May 
 

24 May 25/26 

0-3 Early Learning Program 

 

Kindy Group 2 
Assembly 

National Simultaneous 
Story time 

Parent Workshop 

“Responding to Bullying” 

6:30pm 

 National Sorry 
Day 

 
7 

27 May 

0-3 ELP 

National Sorry Day 

 

28 May 

0-3 Early Learning Program 

 

29 May 

Kindy Group 1 
 

           
 

30 May 31 May 

 
Staff Development Day 

1/2 
 

 
8 

3 June 
 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

DAY 

4 June 

0-3 Early Learning Program 

 
 

5 June 
 

Kindy Group 2 
 

Assembly 

6 June 

 
 
 

 7 June 
 

NPS Cross Country 
Earbus 

Newsletter 
Camp Payment Due 

8/9 
 

 

9 

10 June 
0-3 ELP 

 

11 June 
0-3 Early Learning Program 

 

 

12 June 
Kindy Group 1 

Incursion- Scribblers on the 
road 

13 June 
 
 

14 June     
                           
 
 

 

15/16 

    

  

   

 
10 

17 June 

0-3 ELP 

 
 

Food Bank Incursion 

18 June 

0-3 Early Learning Program 
 19 June 

 

Kindy Group 2  
Assembly 

 

20 June 
 

Learning Journey 
6:00pm – 7:00pm 

21 June 
 
 

22/23 

 

 

11 

24 June 

0-3 ELP 

 
Reports Home 

25 June 
0-3 Early Learning 

Program 

 26 June 
Kindy Group 1 

27 June 
 
NAIDOC Activities 

28 June 
 

LAST DAY OF 
THE TERM 

29/30 



 


