

## **Newman Primary School**

## **Term 2 Parent Planner 2024**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1	15 April	16 April	17 April Kindy Group 1	18 April	19 April	20/21
2	22 April	23 April	24 April  Kindy Group 2  ANZAC ASSEMBLY  9:20am	25 April  ANZAC DAY	26 April NPS Swimming Carnival	27/28
3	29 April 0-3 ELP	30 April 0-3 Early Learning Program	1 May Kindy Group 1	2 May	3 May  Camp Payment  Due	4/5
4	6 May 0-3 ELP	7 May 0-3 Early Learning Program P&C Mother's Day Stall	8 May Kindy Group 2 ASSEMBLY	9 May P&C Mother's Day Stall		11/12 Mother's Day
5	13 May 0-3 ELP Bo <u>ok Fair</u>	14 May 0-3 Early Learning Program	15 May Kindy Group 1	16 May	17 May	18/19
6	20 May 0-3 ELP P&C Day Incursion Little Red in the Hood	21 May 0-3 Early Learning Program	22 May  Kindy Group 2  Assembly  National Simultaneous  Story time	23 May  Parent Workshop  "Responding to Bullying"  6:30pm	24 May	25/26 National Sorry Day
7	27 May 0-3 ELP National Sorry Day	28 May 0-3 Early Learning Program	29 May Kindy Group 1	30 May	31 May Staff Development Day	1/2
8	3 June WESTERN AUSTRALIA DAY	4 June 0-3 Early Learning Program	5 June  Kindy Group 2  Assembly	6 June	7 June  NPS Cross Country Earbus Newsletter Camp Payment Due	8/9
9	10 June 0-3 ELP	11 June 0-3 Early Learning Program	12 June Kindy Group 1 Incursion- Scribblers on the road	13 June	14 June	15/16
10	17 June 0-3 ELP Food Ban <u>k Incursion</u>	18 June 0-3 Early Learning Program	19 June  Kindy Group 2  Assembly	20 June  Learning Journey 6:00pm – 7:00pm	21 June	22/23
11	24 June 0-3 ELP Reports Home	25 June 0-3 Early Learning Program	26 June Kindy Group 1	27 June  NAIDOC Activities	28 June  LAST DAY OF  THE TERM	29/30